
County Executive George Latimer 
148 Martine Avenue, 9th Floor  

White Plains, NY 10601 

(914) 995-2909 

CE@westchestergov.com 

 
Deputy County Executive Ken Jenkins 

148 Martine Avenue, 9th Floor  
White Plains, NY 10601 

(914) 995-2909 

KJenkins@westchestergov.com 

 

Westchester County Board of Legislators 

 

 

148 Martine Avenue, 8th Floor 

White Plains, NY  10601 

(914) 995-2800 

 
     Chairman Benjamin Boykin (914) 995-2827 Boykin@westchesterlegislators.com 

  Vice Chair Alfreda A. Williams (914) 995-2833 AWilliams@westchesterlegislators.com 

  Legislator Nancy E. Barr (914) 995-2834 Barr@westchesterlegislators.com 

Legislator Catherine Borgia (914) 995-2812 Borgia@westchesterlegislators.com 

Legislator Ruth Walter (914) 995-2830 Walter@westchesterlegislators.com 

Legislator Terry Clements (914) 995-2826 Clements@westchesterlegislators.com 

Legislator Kitley S. Covill (914) 995-2810 Covill@westchesterlegislators.com 

Legislator Margaret A. Cunzio (914) 995-2847 Cunzio@westchesterlegislators.com 

Legislator Christopher Johnson (914) 995-2829 Johnson@westchesterlegislators.com 

Legislator Vedat Gashi (914) 995-2848 Gashi@westchesterlegislators.com 

Legislator Damon R. Maher (914) 995-2817 Maher@westchesterlegislators.com 

Legislator Catherine Parker (914) 995-2802 Parker@westchesterlegislators.com 

Legislator José I. Alvarado (914) 995-2846 Alvarado@westchesterlegislators.com 

Legislator MaryJane Shimsky (914) 995-2821 Shimsky@westchesterlegislators.com 

Legislator David J. Tubiolo (914) 995-2815 Tubiolo@westchesterlegislators.com 

Legislator Colin D. Smith (914) 995-2828 CDSS@westchestergov.com 

Legislator Lyndon Williams (914) 995-2837 Williams@Westchesterlegislators.com 

 

 
Contacting Your   
Representatives 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

www.npwestchester.org   914.332.6679 

 

 
GET INVOLVED. TAKE ACTION. 

BE AN ADVOCATE FOR CHILDREN. 



Contacting Your Representatives Contacting Your Representatives 

NY STATE SENATE (continued) 

Jamaal Bailey - 36th District David Carlucci - 38th District 
District Office District Office 
959 East 233rd St. 2 Church Street 
Bronx, NY 10466 Ossining, NY 10562 

718-547-8854 914-941-2041 

Albany Office Albany Office 
Legislative Office Bldg, Room 609 Legislative Office Bldg, Room 514 
Albany, NY 12247 Albany, NY 12247 
518-455-2061 518-455-2991 

Bailey@nysenate.gov Carlucci@nysenate.gov 

Shelley Mayer - 37th District Peter Harckham - 40th District 
District Office District Office 
222 Grace Church Street, Suite 300 1 Park Place, Suite 302 
Port Chester, NY 10573 Peekskill, NY 10566 

914-934-5250 914-241-4600 

Albany Office Albany Office 
Legislative Office Bldg, Room 509 Legislative Office Bldg, Room 812 

Albany, NY 12247 Albany, NY 12247 

518-455-2031 518-455-2340 
Smayer@nysenate.gov Harckham@nysenate.gov 

  

NY STATE ASSEMBLY 
 

Amy Paulin - 88th District Thomas J. Abinanti - 92nd District 
District Office: 914-723-1115 District Office: 914-2631-1605 
Albany Office: 518-455-5585 
PaulinA@nyassembly.gov 

Albany Office: 518-455-5753 
AbinantiT@nyassembly.gov 

  

    J. Gary Pretlow - 89th District 
District Office: 914-667-0127 
Albany Office: 518-455-5291 
PretloJ@nyassembly.gov 
 
Nader Sayegh - 90th District 
District Office: 914-779-8805 
Albany Office: 518-455-3662 
SayeghN@nyassembly.gov 
 
Steve Otis - 91st District 
District Office: 914-939-7028 
Albany Office: 518-455-4897 
OtisS@nyassembly.gov 
 

David Buchwald - 93rd District 
District Office: 914-244-4450 
Albany Office: 518-455-5397 
BuchwaldD@nyassembly.gov 
 
Kevin Byrne - 94th District 
District Office: 845-278-2923 
Albany Office: 518-455-5783 
ByrneK@nyassembly.gov 
 
Sandy Galef - 95th District 
District Office: 914-941-1111  
Albany Office: 518-455-5783 
GalefS@nyassembly.gov 

 

President Donald Trump U.S. HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 
The White House  
1600 Pennsylvania Avenue NW Eliot Engel - 16th District 

Washington, D.C. 29500 District Office 
202-456-1111 6 Gramatan Avenue Suite 205 

 Mount Vernon, NY 10550 
Governor Andrew Cuomo 914-699-4100 
NYS Capitol Building  
Albany, NY 12224 Washington Office 

518-474-8390 2462 Rayburn House Office Building 

 Washington, D.C. 20515 

U.S. SENATE 202-225-2464 

Charles E. Schumer Nita Lowey - 17th District 
District Office District Office 

780 Third Avenue Suite 2301 222 Mamaroneck Avenue Suite 312 
New York, NY 10017 White Plains, NY 10605 

212-486-4430 914-428-1707 

Washington Office Washington Office 
322 Hart Senate Office Building 2365 Rayburn House Office Building 
Washington, D.C. 20510 Washington, D.C. 20515 

202-224-6542 202-225-6506 

Kirsten Gillibrand Sean Patrick Maloney - 18th District 
District Office District Office 
11A Clinton Avenue Suite 821 123 Grand Street 2nd Floor 
Albany, NY 12207 Newburgh, NY 12550 

518-431-0120 845-561-1259 

Washington Office Washington Office 
478 Russell Senate Office Building 2331 Rayburn House Office Building 

Washington, D.C. 20510 Washington, D.C. 20515 

202-224-4451 202-225-5441 

                                                          NY STATE SENATE 

Alessandra Biaggi - 34th District Andrea Stewart-Cousins - 35th District 
District Office District Office 

3190 Riverdale Ave. Suite 2 28 Wells Ave, Bldg #3 
Bronx, NY 10463 Yonkers, NY 10701 

718-822-2049 914-423-4031 

Albany Office Albany Office 
Legislative Office Bldg Room 905 Legislative Office Bldg Room 907 
Albany, NY 12247 Albany, NY 12247 
518-455-3595 518-455-2585 
Biaggi@nysenate.gov Scousins@nysenate.gov 

 


